
Booker T. Washington High School
Band Boosters, Inc.
4771 Bayou Blvd. #237
Pensacola, FL 32503

BTWHS Band Summer Dates 2023
Tuesday, May 30 8am – 2pm Color guard Camp *all color guard members required

8am – 2pm Drumline Camp *all drumline members required
8am – 2pm Rookie Band Camp *all rookies & leaders required

Wednesday, May 31 8am – 2pm Color guard Camp *all color guard members required
8am – 2pm Drumline Camp *all drumline members required
8am – 2pm Rookie Band Camp *all rookies & leaders required

Thursday, June 1 8am – 2pm Color guard Camp *all color guard members required
8am – 2pm Drumline Camp *all drumline members required
8am – 2pm Rookie Band Camp *all rookies & leaders required

Friday, June 2 8am – 2pm Color guard Camp *all color guard members required
8am – 2pm Drumline Camp *all drumline members required
8am – 2pm Rookie Band Camp *all rookies & leaders required

Tuesday, June 6 5 – 7pm Music rehearsal *all BTWHS marching band required
Thursday, June 8 5 – 7pm Music rehearsal *all BTWHS marching band required

6 – 7pm Board Meeting
Tuesday, June 13 5 – 7pm Music rehearsal *all BTWHS marching band required
Thursday, June 15 5 – 7pm Music rehearsal *all BTWHS marching band required

6 – 7pm Band Booster Meeting
Tuesday, June 27 5-7pm Guard Rehearsal *all color guard members required
Thursday, June 29 5-7pm Guard Rehearsal *all color guard members required
Tuesday, July 11 10am-5pm Guard Camp *all color guard members required
Thursday, July 13 10am-5pm Guard Camp *all color guard members required
Thursday, July 13 6 – 7pm Board Meeting
Thursday, July 20 6 – 7pm Band Booster Meeting

After school starts
Thursday, August 10 All day FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL!

3:30–6:30pm Band Camp *all BTWHS marching band required
6 – 7pm Board Meeting

Friday, August 11 3:30 – 6:30pmBand Camp *all BTWHS marching band required
Saturday, August 12 8am – 5pm Band Camp *all BTWHS marching band required

RECURRING REHEARSALS AUGUST 13 - NOVEMBER 2
Tuesdays 3:30-6pm Marching Rehearsal *all BTWHS marching band required
Wednesdays 3:30-5pm Color Guard Practice *all color guard members required
Thursdays 3:30-6pm Marching Rehearsal *all BTWHS marching band required


